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Arches

(Fabric & Floral are extra)

Wooden Hexagon $175 Wood $145

Circle Arch $105
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Wooden garden arc 15

Wooden circle arch
$145

To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200
Separate fee for Your Perfect Day to deliver, set-up & tear down (travel fees may apply). $600 minimum for all rentals
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Backdrops

Custom Backdrops and Wall Coverings Available
Basic White Fabric Backdrop is $95 per 8' section

To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200
Separate fee for Your Perfect Day to deliver, set-up & tear down (travel fees may apply). $600 minimum for all rentals
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Backdrops

Custom Backdrops and Wall Coverings Available
Basic White Fabric Backdrop is $95 per 8' section
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Edison Bulb Backdrop
$195 per 12' Section

12" long Fabric Hallway $295
(includes 1 chandelier)

8 X8 Boxvvood or Whlte FIovver Wall Backdrop
Starting at $205
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.$1' 45 for both

6' Cstl Curtains
12" Fairy Lights
$29.50 each

6' wooden cross - $95

To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200
Separate fee for Your Perfect Day to deliver, set-up & tear down (travel fees may apply). $600 minimum for all rentals
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Ceiling Drapery & Lignting

Custom Ceiling Swags Available
Starting at $325.00

White Wire Globe Lights Paper Lanterns (any color)
$65 per 50' strand $195 per 30-40 various sizes
(additional $85 to light them)

To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200
Separate fee for Your Perfect Day to deliver, set-up & tear down (travel fees may apply). $600 minimum for all rentals
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Chandeliers

24" white wisteria chandelier
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Tiered Crystal Chandelier
$105 each OR $60 per piece

$95 (all artificial flowers)

Mini crystal chandelier

Tiered Crystal Chandelier with lights
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Crystal Chandelier with Lights

$155 each

13" wide X 11" tall
15" wide X 18" tall
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$55 each

To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200
Separate fee for Your Perfect Day to deliver, set-up & tear down (travel fees may apply). $600 minimum for all rentals
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Uplighting
$40 each

Table Lighting

8' banguet or 72" round
$30 each

"Better Together" neon light
42" wide X 13" height
$75

Room Lighting & Neon Sign

Fairy Lights

2' strand - $3.50
8' strand - $8.50

48" Edison Bulb Lights
$55 each

Want a custom neon sign?
CLICK HERE

To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200
Separate fee for Your Perfect Day to deliver, set-up & tear down (travel fees may apply). $600 minimum for all rentals
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Tables & Furniture

Farm Table
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Metal Sweetheart Table ~ Mini Farm Tabl
$65 $65 each
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2 for $245
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To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200
Separate fee for Your Perfect Day to deliver, set-up & tear down (travel fees may apply). $600 minimum for all rentals
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Chairs & Grids
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$3.85 each

Teal Velvet Chairs

Round-back wooden chair |
$45 for the pair Black woven bar stool

$30 each

$30 each

6' or 8' gold grids with clips
$50 each
Black metal bar stool

To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200
Separate fee for Your Perfect Day to deliver, set-up & tear down (travel fees may apply). $600 minimum for all rentals
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Mirrored Cube Vase

Vintage Vases

$4 - 8 each

various styles and sizes

Square or Cylinder Vase
I Cylinder Vase
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$9 each 32 d
$15 each \!—ﬁ/
Gold Dipped Bud Vase 3"-%$2.50
4" - $3.50
Square Vase 6" - $4.50
e
$4.50 each 3"-9$2
6” B $5

To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200
Separate fee for Your Perfect Day to deliver, set-up & tear down (travel fees may apply). $600 minimum for all rentals
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24" Gold Metal Stand Center\pleces

6" Wooden Cube Planter Box (24" X 7"

$12 each
$19.50 $6 each
Ceramic Geometric Vase 8.75" Mercury Vase
$8.00 each
$8.50 each
Gold Mercury Vase Gold Ceramic Cube ~ Mercury Carraway Vase

$8.50 each $6.50 each

$7.50 each

To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200
Separate fee for Your Perfect Day to deliver, set-up & tear down (travel fees may apply). $600 minimum for all rentals
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Geometric Gold Terrariums
Sq_uq_e 8( CPOChet

Triangle

>< X Tall
Eﬂ 7 60 /l \
> I\
= L// \L
= .i I|
(@)
$10.50 each <
$13.50 each ]
Cube k e
I — Sphere b
< $11.50 each
>
N
@\
q_'
$8.50 each

$19.50 each

12" Iron Sphere

4" wide crochet
$85

To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200
Separate fee for Your Perfect Day to deliver, set-up & tear down (travel fees may apply). $600 minimum for all rentals
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12" gold or silver charger plate Miscellaneous Table Decor

12" clear with gold rim charger plate
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12" Wood Slab $2.25 each
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2", 4" 6" Moss Ball
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$29 50 $1.50 - $3.50

12" Square Mirror

14" X 4" Plexiglass Box

Includes 8 hanging crystals
18" Moss Ring

$1.50 $12.50

To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200
Separate fee for Your Perfect Day to deliver, set-up & tear down (travel fees may apply). $600 minimum for all rentals
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Lanterns & candles

10" Ivory, Silver or Copper Metal Lanterns
$9.50 each

$3.00 extra for battery opreated candle

sReal Wax Material= .

*Battery Operated ——
“Water Activatf(
X

Battery operated candle
Various sizes of pillar candles - $3.25 each
9" taper candle - $2.25 each
3" floating candle - $1.95 each

To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200
Separate fee for Your Perfect Day to deliver, set-up & tear down (travel fees may apply). $600 minimum for all rentals
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Candleholders/Candelalbras

Vase with gold handle

10" tall

$5.00 each

Silver Candleholders
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4" - 8" tall

$3 - $6 each

24" White/Gold

10", 12", 14" Floating Candle Holders

Candelabra
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$6.50 each

$28
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each

Votive/Floating Candles extra

Gold, silver or rose gold votives
$1.15 each with 8 hour candle

15" Gold Metal
Candelabra

© $18.50 each

30" Black Manzanita Tree

To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200
Separate fee for Your Perfect Day to deliver, set-up & tear down (travel fees may apply). $600 minimum for all rentals
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$15.00 $15.00

$3.50 each
| A-frame chalk board
Marquee sign Unplugged sign
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$13.50 $19.50 (mcludes easel)

To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200
Separate fee for Your Perfect Day to deliver, set-up & tear down (travel fees may apply). $600 minimum for all rentals
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Cake & Desserts
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$12.00

Wine Barrel or Old Door
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Popcorn/Candy Jars
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$9.50

To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200
Separate fee for Your Perfect Day to deliver, set-up & tear down (travel fees may apply). $600 minimum for all rentals
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Card Holders/Table #'s

fmn\ Place Card/Table Number/Cake Flavor Holders
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Wood Block Numbers $3.50 each

| Versatile Holder Prong Holder
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$3.00 each g
Gold & Silver ball $1.50 each

Cr D
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t@ Versatile Wood Holder

24" X 48" Wooden Board

$1.50 each

$24.50

$1.50 each

includes 5 lines of twine and 30 clips

To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200
Separate fee for Your Perfect Day to deliver, set-up & tear down (travel fees may apply). $600 minimum for all rentals
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Lantern Box

$15.00

Gold Geometric

$24.50
Bird Cage
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$16.50

Cardooxes

Wooden Box

$19.50

Suitcase

$18.50

To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200
Separate fee for Your Perfect Day to deliver, set-up & tear down (travel fees may apply). $600 minimum for all rentals
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Chair Covers & Sashes

$2.40 each with any color organza sash
$2.90 each with any color satin sash
$1.75 for chair cover only
$1.50 for sash only

To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200
Separate fee for Your Perfect Day to deliver, set-up & tear down (travel fees may apply). $600 minimum for all rentals
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Sequin Tablecloths
Gold, Champagne, Silver, Blush, Black, White
90" X90"-$28.00 60"X120"-$32.00 90"X132"-$48.00
120" Round - $38.00 132" Round - $46.00

lvory or Blush Rosette Tablecloth =
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Blush, Champagne, Gold & Silver
Sequin Table Runner
$5.50 each

To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200
Separate fee for Your Perfect Day to deliver, set-up & tear down (travel fees may apply). $600 minimum for all rentals
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Size
54" X 54"
72" X 72"
90" X 90"

60" X 120"
90" X 132"
90" X 156"
90" round
108" round
120" round
132" round
8' skirt
13" skirt

20" X 20" napkin

Velvet napkin

Price
$12.75
$13.55
$17.05
$14.45
$26.25
$30.70
$17.15
$18.55
$22.25
$24.55
$18.25
$24.75
$0.90
$1.25

Linens

To see color options
click here

To see the size chart,

click here

To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200
Separate fee for Your Perfect Day to deliver, set-up & tear down (travel fees may apply). $600 minimum for all rentals
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Restroom trailer

Our sister company, Portable Porcelain, offers 2-stall and 2-stall luxury
restroom trailers for any outdoor event.

PORTABLE
PORCELAIN

All we need is a garden hose
and standard plug.
No plug....no problem,
we have a generator.
No garden hose....no problem,
we can come with a full water tank.

Click here for more info; PORTABLE PORCELAIN

To reserve your rentals, email yourperfectdayllc@gmail.com or call 419.283.8200



